
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971003396 7PSSDB 17.27 4.95 85.49

1971003411P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 17.17 5.45 93.58

1971003434P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.25 4.95 85.39

1971003452P13 - (323-1136) TXDOT - Galveston FM 1764 1607-01-057 BS 17.21 6.70 115.31

1971003481P13 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 17.32 8.55 148.09

1971003504P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.33 4.95 85.78

1971003547P13 - (323-1856) MIDLINE SEC 5 - WSDP 7PSSDB 17.17 5.15 88.43

1971003563P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.24 5.95 102.58

1971003579P13 - (323-635) Brazoswood Pool Replacment 5PSSDB 17.20 10.75 184.90

1971003610P13 - (323-1977) MIDLINE SEC 1 - WSDP 5PSSDB 17.28 5.15 88.99

1971003631P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.37 5.95 103.35

1971003653P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.15 5.95 102.04

1971003678P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.26 4.95 85.44

1971003693P13 - (323-1977) MIDLINE SEC 1 - WSDP 5PSSDB 17.16 5.15 88.37

1971003708P13 - 323-871 7PSSDB 17.32 6.70 116.04

1971003728P13 - (323-1856) MIDLINE SEC 5 - WSDP 7PSSDB 17.18 5.15 88.48

100.00

1762.26

5% -88.11

TOTAL 1674.15

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 7/4/2025

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) R005571

3828

D267

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

Bonus


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



